Bin

007
009
020

055
103
068
054
127

130
082

200
226
278
320
955

375

384
394
663
604
633
741

La Bistecca Wines By the Glass

Champagne

Martini & Rossi, 187ml, Spumante, Italy NV
Chandon, 187ml, Brut, Napa NV
Banfi, Rosa Sparkling, Brachetto d’ Acqui, Piedmont '05

White

Seaglass, Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Barbara '07

Chateau Grand Traverse, Reisling “Semi-dry”, Michigan '07
Masi, Masianco, Pinot Grigio, Veneto '07

Ruffino, “Lumina” Pinot Grigio, Venezia Giulia '07
Chateau St. Jean, Chardonnay, Sonoma ‘07

Cuvaison, Chardonnay, Napa '07

Beringer, White Zinfandel, California ’07

Red

McMurray, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast '0O7

Schug, Pinot Noir, Carneros '06

Paso Creek, Merlot, Paso Robles ‘06

Campus Oaks, Old Vines, Zinfandel, Lodi '06
Hope Estate, The Ripper, Shiraz, S. Australia’'06

Beringer, Founder’s Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, California '05

Franciscan, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '05
Louis Martini, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '04
Banfi, Chianti Classico, Tuscany '06

Cesari, Amarone, Veneto '05

Farnese, Montepulciano D’ Abruzzi, Abruzzi’'07
Bertani, “Ripasso” Valpolicella, Veneto '05

Glass

10.00
11.00
9.00

7.50
6.50
9.00
7.00
8.00
13.00
5.50

9.50
11.50
8.50
10.00
9.00
7.50
15.00
10.00
8.50
15.00
6.50
10.00



967
957
961
962
960
949
952
953
948

001
003
006
004
024
026
005
025
010
008
014
021
015
016
017
018
019
023

Half Bottles

Clos du Bois. 375ml, Chardonnay, Sonoma '04

Clos du Bois, 375ml, Merlot, Sonoma '05

Renwood, 375ml, Old Vine, Zinfandel, Amador '04

Justin, 375ml, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles '06

Terrabianca, Campaccio, Sangiovese/Cab, Tuscany '03
Mondavi/Rothschild, 375ml, Opus One, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '00
Mondavi/Rothschild, 375ml, Opus One, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '01
Mondavi/Rothschild, 375ml, Opus One, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '99
Mondavi/Rothschild, 375ml, Opus One, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '02

Champagne and Sparkling

Bollinger, Grand Annee, Champagne '97

Louis Roederer, Cristal, Champagne '00

Martini & Rosssi, Sparkling, Prosecco, Veneto NV
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Ponsardin, Champagne NV
Veuve Clicquot Rose, 1.51tr, Brut Ponsardin, Champagne ‘90
Montesel, Proseco, Veneto '06

Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame, Champagne '98
Salon Le Mesnil, Blanc de Blancs Brut, Champagne '95
Roederer Estate, Brut, Anderson Valley NV

Majella, Sparkling Shiraz, Coonawara '04

Ferrari, Brut Sparkling, Chardonnay, Alto-Adige NV
Banfi, Rosa Regale, Brachetto d’ Acqui, Piedmont '06
Franciacorta, Cuvee Brut, Lombardy NV

Dom Perignon, Champagne '99

Moét & Chandon, White Star, Champagne

Taittinger, Brut Rose, Carneros NV

Marcarini, Moscato D Asti, Piedmont '05

Cain, Musque, Sauvignon Blanc, Monterey '01

20
26
25
30
56
132
142
132
135

170
372
36
95
242
42
284
264
48
o7
S7
42
81
235
84
110
25
120



Light Whites

070 Clos du Baois, Sauvignon Blanc, North Coast '07 27
055 Seaglass, Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Barbara '07 30
075 Flora Springs, Soliloquy, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa '05 50
074 Mason, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa '05 35
052 Chimney Rock, Fume Blanc, Napa '02 45
060 Mondavi, Fume Blanc, Napa '03 40
069 Jekel, Riesling, Monterey’'07 27
103 Chateau Grand Traverse, Reisling “Semi-dry”, Michigan '07 26
062 Navarro, Gewurztraminer, Anderson Valley '04 46

ItalianWhites

054 Ruffino, “Lumina”, Pinot Grigio, Venezia Giulia '07 28
085 Schiopetto, Tocai Friulano, Friuli ‘05 78
121 Tiefenbrunner, Chardonnay, Alto-Adige ‘ 06 34
064 Farnese, Trebbiano D’ Abruzzi, Abruzzi '05 24
087 Schiopetto, Blanc des Rosis, Friuli ‘ 04 72
066 Pieropan, Soave Classico, Veneto '05 41
067 Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio, Alto-Adige '07 42
068 Masi, Masianco, Pinot Grigio, Veneto '07 36
094 Argiolas Costamolino, Vermentino, Sardinia '05 29
081 Benito Ferrara, Greco Di Tufo, Greco, Campania 03 24
084 Terruzi & Puthod, Vernaccia, Terre di Tufu, Tuscany '05 56
120 Farnese, Chardonnay, Abrozzo '05 19
086 Bruno Giacosa, Roero Arneis, Piedmont '01 171

151 Jermann, Chardonnay, Friuli ‘05 69



123
125
126
127
129
175
130
131
132
134
162
169
139
143
145
153
158
176
160
166
174
170
165
164
173
167
177
168

Chardonnay

Bonterra, (Organic), Chardonnay, Mendocino '05
Cakebread, Chardonnay, Napa '07

Chateau Montelena, Chardonnay, Napa ‘ 05
Chateau St. Jean, Chardonnay, Sonoma '07
Souverain, Chardonnay, Sonoma '07

Chateau Woltner, Chardonnay, Napa '01

Cuvaison, Chardonnay, Carneros '07

Estancia, Chardonnay, Monterey '07

Far Niente, Chardonnay, Napa '07

Fisher, Chardonnay, Whitney’s Vineyard, Napa ‘00
Mondavi, Chardonnay, Carneros ‘04

Fisher, Coach Insigna, Chardonnay, Sonoma '01
Freemark Abbey, Chardonnay, Napa '03

Geyser Peak, Reserve, Chardonnay, Alexander Valley '06
Grgich Hills, Chardonnay, Napa '05

Joseph Carr, Chardonnay, Napa '05

Kongsgaard, Chardonnay, Napa '99

Kistler, Les Noisetiers, Chardonnay, Sonoma '04
Merryvale, Chardonnay, Carneros '05

Mondavi, Reserve, Chardonnay, Napa '06

Pine Ridge, Dijon Clones, Chardonnay, Carneros '04
Pio Cesare, Cortese di Gavi, Cortese '06

Signorello, Chardonnay, Napa '99

Sonoma Coast, Chardonnay, Sonoma '03

Sonoma Cutrer, Les Pierres, Chardonnay, Sonoma '03
Spelletich, Ghisletta, Chardonnay, Russian River '03
Sterling Vineyards, Chardonnay, Napa '06
Thornberry, Chardonnay, Marlborough '01

29
84
82
32
34
52
54
28
102
117
51
84
48
S7
92
35
160
100
66
80
58
53
77
85
80
95
33
80



Classic Whites

095 Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, Loire '06 54
097 Trimbach, Pinot Gris, Alsace '04 41
098 Erwin Gabriel, Gruner Veltliner, Austria '04 27
185 Albert Bichot, Domaine Long-Depaquit, Chablis ler Cru '03 78
Unique Whites and Blends
076 Signorello, Seta, Sémilon/Sauvignon Blanc, Napa ‘01 58
072 d’Arenberg, Last Ditch, Viognier, McLaren Vale '05 81
090 St Supery, Virtu, White Meritage, Napa '04 60
091 Sokol Blosser, Evolution, Blend, Napa NV 53
096 Ponzi, Pinot Blanc, Willamette Valley '03 32
082 Beringer, White Zinfandel, California 07 18
063 Caymus, Conundrum, Muscat Blend, California '07 60
Italian Red Wines
by Region
Tuscany

658 Brancaia, Il Blu, Sangiovese/Merlot/Cabernet, Tuscany '04 107
559 Ruffino, Lodova Nuova,Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Tuscany '04 47
639 Greppone Mazzi, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany '00 155
695 Corte Alla Flora, Riserva, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Tuscany ‘03 69
638 Col d’'Orcia, Poggio al Vento, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany '95 252
634 Corte alla Flora, Rosso Toscano, Cab/Merlot/ Prugnolo, Tuscany ‘03 69
642 Poggio Anitco, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany '0O1 162
659 Banfi, Reserva, Chianti, Tuscany '05 47
661 Castello di Fonterutoli, Chianti Classico, Tuscany '04 59
662 Da Vinci, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, '05 43
663 Banfi, Chianti Classico, Tuscany ‘06 35



664
665
667
670
668
669
671
673
681
692
694
666
704
700
712
655
714
715
716
718
720
721

630
633
657
678
679
684
734
737

Tuscany continued

Rocca della Macie, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, '05

Terrabianca, Scassino, Chianti Classico, Tuscany '05

Lanciola, Chianti, Tuscany '03

Geografico, Colli Senesi, Chianti, Tuscany '05

Dievole, Novecento, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, '03

Ruffino, Reserva, Ducale, Chianti Classico, Tuscany '05
Ruffino, Ducale Gold Label, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, '04
Frescobalbi, Castello di Nipozzano, Chianti Riserva, Tuscany '05
Frescobaldi, Lamaione, Merlot, Tuscany ‘00

Montepergoli, Enrico Santiai, Tuscany '0O1

Tenuta del Ornellaia, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bolgheri '05
Fonterutoli, Tenuta Belguardo, Cabernet / Sangiovese, Tuscany ‘03
Monte Antico, Baby Brunello, Sangiovese, Tuscany '05
Frescobaldi-Mondavi, Lucente, Sangiovese, Tuscany ‘06
Castello Banfi, Cum Laude, Cabernet/Merlot, Tuscany '04
Fresobaldi, Mormoreto, Cabernet/Sangiovese, Tuscany '04
Terrabianca, Campaccio, Sangiovese/Cabernet, Tuscany '05
Russo, Barbicone, Sangiovese Blend, Tuscany '05

Terrabianca, Piano del Cipresso, Sangiovese, Tuscany '0O1

Villa La Selva, Selvamaggio, Cabernet/Sangiovese, Tuscany, O1
Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, Bolgheri '03

San Guido, Sassicaia, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bolgheri '02

39
56
24
25
92
57
83
53
104
117
260
117
28
o7
80
116
79
75
78
85
262
227

Umbria, Abruzzi, Sardinia, Calabria and Sicilia

Valle Raele, Cerasuolo, Montepulciano D’ Abruzzi, Abruzzi '05
Farnese, Montepulciano D’ Abruzzi, Abruzzi '07

Lungarotti, San Giorgio, Cabernet/Sangiovese, Umbria '93
Falesco, Vitiano Rosso, Merlot/Cab/Sangiovese, Umbria ‘06
Falesco, Pesano, Merlot, Umbria’'04

Falesco, Merlot, Umbria '05

Sella& Mosca, Di Villamarina, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sardinia '00
Tasca d’ Almerita, Regaleali, Nero d’ Avola, Sicilia’06

29
28
127
28
73
53
102
32



Alto-Adige,Veneto, Lombardy, Puglia

685 Kris, Merlot, Alto-Adige '05 28
682 Girlan, Patricia, Pinot Noir, Alto-Adige '04 45
690 Lageder, Portico Die Leone, Merlot/ Cabernet, Alto Adige '02 33
601 Allegrini, La Poja, Corvina, Veneto '03 142
741 Bertani, Ripasso, Valpolicella, Veneto '05 39
724 Santi, Solane, Ripasso, Veneto '05 35
602 Cesari, Il Bosco, Amarone, Veneto '01 150
604 Cesari, Amarone, Veneto '05 64
607 Speri, Amarone, Veneto '04 115
610 Sartori, Amarone, Veneto '04 84
739 Viviani, Classico, Amarone, Veneto '03 188
683 Santa Margherita, Merlot, Veneto ‘03 49
743 Tedeschi, Lucchine, Valpolecella Classico, Veneto 07 30
735 Speri, Sant’Urbano, Valpolicella, Veneto '04 64
740 Viviani, Valpolicella Classico, Veneto '02 58
Piedmont
614 Gaja, Barbaresco, Nebbiolo, Piedmont 01 250
615 Ca’'Roma, Barbaresco, Piedmont '04 150
619 Batasiolo, Barbera d’ Alba, Piedmont '05 32
620 Sandrone, Dolcetto d’ Alba, Piedmont '06 43
625 Sandrone, Valmaggiore, Nebiollo, Piedmont ‘06 98
621 Sandrone, Cunnubi Boschis, Barolo, Piedmont ‘03 179
732 Beni di Batasiolo, Barolo, Piedmont '04 80
626 Pio Cesare, Ornato, Barolo, Piedmont '03 200

691 Ceretto, Monsordo, Nebbiolo, Piedmont '02 75



Svrah & Shiraz

563 Bonterra, (Organic), Syrah, Mendocino '04 57
567 Liberty School, Syrah, Central Coast '06 30
562 d’Arenberg, Ironstone, Genache/Shiraz Blend, McLaren Valley '05 133
566 John Duval, Plexus, SGM, Barossa Valley’06 81
555 Hope, The Ripper, Shiraz, Western Australia ‘06 36
554 Penfolds, Grange, Shiraz, South Australia ‘02 378
561 d’ Arenberg, Dead Arm, Shiraz, McLaren Valle ‘05 134
Meritage
494 Bacio Divino, Meritage, Napa '00 142
497 Chateau de Klein, Allora, Meritage, Napa '99 135
500 Estancia, Meritage, Alexander Valley '05 62
502 Franciscan, Magnificat, Meritage, Napa '04 91
495 Mount Veeder, Reserve, Meritage, Napa '03 135
507 Rodney Strong, Symmetry, Meritage, Alexander Valley '02 93
512 St. Supery, Meritage, Napa '04 102

Unigue Reds

328 Reverie, Cabernet Franc, Napa '04 119
313 Mettler, Petit Sirah, Lodi '04 53
318 Renwood, Grandpere, Zinfandel, Amador County '03 74
320 Campus Oaks, Old Vines, Zinfandel, Lodi '06 40
322 Ridge, Three Valleys, Zinfandel, Paso Robles '06 47
326 Ridge, Geyserville, Zinfandel, California ‘06 73
327 Nalle, Zinfandel, Dry Creek Valley '05 60
323 Rodney Strong, Knotty Vines, Zinfandel, Sonoma '05 46
317 Venge Vineyards, Penny Lane, Sangiovese, Napa '04 69
568 Trivento, Reserva, Malbec, Mendoza '06 40

569 Alta Vista, Grande Reserve, Malbec, Mendoza '05 51



202
210
213
220
201
200
203
215
211
226
221
227

277
281
284
286
301
278
302
303
280
304
307

Pinot Noir

Argyle, Spirithouse, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley '05

David Bruce, Pinot Noir, Sonoma '06

Heller Estate, Estate, (Organic), Pinot Noir, Carmel Valley '03
J , Pinot Noir, Russian River '06

King Estates, Pinot Noir, Oregon '07

McMurray, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast ‘07

Michief & Mayhem, Clos De Vougeot, Grand Cru, Burgundy '05

Laetitia, Les Galets, Pinot Noir, Arroyo Grande 06

Renteria, Pinot Noir, River Ranch '04

Schug, Pinot Noir, Carneros '06

Siduri, Pisoni Vineyard, Pinot Noir, Santa Lucia '06

Wyncroft, Avonlea, Pinot Noir, Michigan '03

Merlot

Chateau St. Jean, Merlot, Sonoma '04

Clos du Bois, Merlot, Sonoma '05
Duckhorn, Merlot, Napa '06

Firestone, Select, Merlot, Central Coast '04
Havens, Merlot, Napa '02

Paso Creek, Merlot, Paso Robles ‘06
Lockwood, Estate, Merlot, Monterey '05
Mondavi, Merlot, Napa '05

Pelee Island, Late Harvest Merlot, Ontario '06
Rutherford Hill, Merlot, Napa '04

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Merlot, Napa '05

158
73
75
69
58
35

302

110
78
46

100

115

o1
39
99
29
54
35
32
48
22
o1
78



433
496
487
475
485
482
483
484
481
480
490
492
493
468
489

518
435
429
311

310
430
308

Old World Blends

Cain Cellars, Cain Concept, Cabernet Blend, Napa '04

Cain Cellars, Cain Five, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '03

Chateau Clerc-Milon, Bordeaux Blend, Bordeaux '03
Dominus, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '02

Joseph Phelps, Insignia, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '04
Mondavi/Rothschild, Opus One, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '96
Mondavi/Rothschild, Opus One, Bordeaux Blend, Napa ‘ 02
Mondavi/Rothschild, Opus One, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '01
Mondavi/Rothschild, Opus One, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '99
Mondavi/Rothschild, Opus One, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '04
Ridge, Bordeaux Blend, Santa Cruz '05

Viader, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '02

Rock & Vine, Three Ranches, Bordeaux Blend, North Coast ‘06
Palmaz, Cedar Knoll, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '04

Quintessa, Organic, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '02

New World Blends

Arciero, Arpeggio, Paso Robles '95

Blackbird Vineyards, Proprietary Red, Merlot blend, Napa '04
Celani, “Tenacious”, Merlot/Cabernet, Napa '06

Duckhorn Vineyards, Paraduxx, Zinfandel/Merlot/ Cab, Napa '06
Ferrari-Carano, Siena, Sangiovese Blend, Sonoma '03

Flora Springs, “Trilogy” Cabernet/ Merlot, Napa '03

Montevina, Nebbiolo/Rosato, Sierra Foothills ‘01

90
165
117
173
286
222
227
212
212
244
88
146
34
56
202

140
142
100
91
70
100
30



375
376
377

380
379
371

372
381
382
367
363
384
373
389
390
405
391

427
397
398
393
394
395
407
408
409
412

421

468
413

415

431

366
424
360
370
423

Cabernet Sauvignon

Beringer, Founder’s Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, California '05
Brookdale, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '00

Buehler, Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '02

Souverain, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '04

Chateau St. Jean, Cing Cepages, Sonoma '02

Chateau Montelena, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '05
Darioush, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '05

Dunn, Howell Mountain, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '03
Estancia, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles '06

Faust, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '05

Fisher, Coach Insignia, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '02
Franciscan, Oakville, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '05

Flora Springs, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '03

Hahn, Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Coast '06

Heitz, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '04

Heller Estates, Organic, Cabernet Sauvignon, Carmel Valley '02
Jordan, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma '04

Joseph Carr, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '05

Justin, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles '06

Leeuwin, Art Series, Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River '98
Larkmead, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '05

Louis Martini, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '04

Marcelina, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '04

Merryvale, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '05

Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '06

Mount Veeder, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '05

Nickel & Nickel, Branding Iron, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '04
Palmaz, Gaston, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '02

Palmaz, Cedar Knoll, Bordeaux Blend, Napa '04

Peju, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '04

Renteria, Cabernet Sauvignon, Stag’s Leap District ‘04

Simi, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley '05

St. Clement, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '05

Staglin Estates, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '03

White Cottage, Cabernet Sauvignon, Howell Mountain '03
Stag’'s Leap, Fay Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon ‘ 03

Stag’s Leap, Artemis, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '05

30
142
115
115
148
75
140
142
32
90
138
61
66
30
85
75
94
46
60
91
90
40
55
89
55
78
142
144
56
80
87
57
69
202
117
155
107



784
786
802
796
801
803
805
807
809
811

812

817

824
826
827
828
829
832
833
876
840
852
864
858

Reserve Wines

Burgess, Library Release, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '95
Burgess, Library Release, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '91
Burgess, Library Release, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '93
Caymus, Special Select, Cabernet Sauvignon ‘ 03

Chateau Montelena, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '98

Chateau St. Jean, Cinq Cepages, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma '00
Cuvaison, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '96

Diamond Creek, Volcanic Hill, Cabernet Sauvignon , Napa '98
Flora Springs, Rutherford Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon '03
Fisher, Coach Insigna, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '02
Freemark Abbey, Sycamore, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '96
Gallo Sonoma, Stefani, Cabernet Sauvignon, Dry Creek 97
Louis Martini, Monte Rosso, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma '99
Mondavi, Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '94

Mondavi, Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '96

Mondavi, Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '98

Mondavi, Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '99

Mondavi, Tokalon, Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa ‘00
Mondavi, Unfiltered, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '94

Mondavi, Unfiltered, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '93
Mayacamas, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '92

Tay, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '96

Sterling, Merlot, Central Coast '00

Merryvale, Profile, Meritage, Napa '99

167
198
147
198
176
152
147
202
173
137
127
117
96
247
192
192
172
237
207
392
364
147
7
158



970
964
965
979
968
969

904
905

902
904
906
905
909
910
919
920
896
898

Grande Bottles

Almaviva, Bordeax, 1.5 It Blend, Chili '04

Spottswoode, 1.5It, Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa '00

Rocca Delle Macie, 1.5Itr, Chianti Classico, Tuscany '00

Cesari, 3ltr, Amarone, Veneto “00

Banfi, 1.5 Itr, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany ‘ 95

Banfi, 1.5 Itr, Poggio Al ‘Oro, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany ‘ 93

Dessert Wines

By the glass ( 2 ounce )

Far Niente, Dolce, Napa ‘03
Maculan, Dindarello, Moscato Flor d’ Arancio, Veneto '05

By the Bottle

Freemark Abbey, 375ml, Edelwein Gold, California '99

Far Niente, 375ml, Dolce, Muscat, Napa '03

Florus, 500ml, Moscadello di Montalcino, Muscat, Tuscany ‘05
Maculan, 375ml, Dindarello, Moscato Flor d’ Arancio, Veneto '06
Quady, Essential, Orange Muscat, California '03

Chateau D’ Yquem, Sauterne, France '99

Pieropan, 500 ml, Recioto di Soave, Veneto '00

Viviani, 500 ml, Recioto, Valpolicella, Veneto '01

di Lorimier, 375ml, Lace, Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc, Oregon '02

Chateau Suduiraut, Premier Cru, 375ml, Sautern '95

196
260
202
262
302
352

25.00
12.25

64
96
41
45
33
179
86
142
40
95



Port and Sherry

Graham'’s Six Grape
Graham'’s 30 Year
Graham'’s 40 Year
Dow’s 1994

Ramos Pinto 30 year
Fonseca, Tawny 40 Year
Fonseca, Bin 27
Warres, Porto, 2000
Sandeman Founderman
Sandeman Character

2 ounce

21
27
15
19
21

15

La Bistecca is open for lunch

Monday through Friday 11:30 am to 4 pm

Bottle

72
252
324
180
154
168
96
180
72
96

Our exciting new menu will please the business traveler,

on a time line, and the relaxed luncheon patron.

La Bistecca is available for your private events.

Let us create a memorable occasion,
that will be remembered for years to come.



	La Bistecca Wines By the Glass
	Champagne
	009 Chandon, 187ml, Brut, Napa NV                                                            11.00
	White
	068 Masi, Masianco, Pinot Grigio, Veneto ’07        9.00
	054 Ruffino, “Lumina”  Pinot Grigio, Venezia Giulia ’07      7.00
	127 Chateau St. Jean, Chardonnay, Sonoma ‘07                        8.00 

	Red
	375 Beringer, Founder’s Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, California ’05    7.50
	384    Franciscan, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa ’05     15.00

	Half Bottles
	957 Clos du Bois, 375ml, Merlot, Sonoma ’05      26

	Champagne and Sparkling
	019  Marcarini, Moscato D Asti, Piedmont ’05 25 

	Light Whites
	ItalianWhites
	Chardonnay
	Classic Whites
	Unique Whites and Blends
	Italian Red Wines
	Tuscany
	Tuscany continued
	Umbria, Abruzzi, Sardinia, Calabria and Sicilia
	Alto-Adige,Veneto, Lombardy, Puglia
	Piedmont
	614     Gaja, Barbaresco, Nebbiolo, Piedmont ’01     250
	615 Ca’Roma, Barbaresco, Piedmont ’04      150
	732 Beni di Batasiolo, Barolo, Piedmont ’04      80

	Syrah & Shiraz 
	554 Penfolds, Grange, Shiraz, South Australia ’02     378

	Meritage
	Unique Reds
	Pinot Noir 
	Merlot
	284 Duckhorn, Merlot, Napa ’06        99

	Old World Blends
	492 Viader, Bordeaux Blend, Napa ’02       146

	New World Blends
	308 Montevina, Nebbiolo/Rosato, Sierra Foothills ’01    30

	Cabernet Sauvignon
	375 Beringer, Founder’s Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, California ’05  30
	373 Flora Springs, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa ’03     66
	409 Mount Veeder, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa ’05     78
	412 Nickel & Nickel, Branding Iron, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa ’04  142
	360   White Cottage, Cabernet Sauvignon, Howell Mountain ’03   117

	Reserve Wines
	Grande Bottles
	Dessert Wines
	By the glass ( 2 ounce )
	By the Bottle
	910 Chateau D’ Yquem, Sauterne, France ’99      179
	Port and Sherry




